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SUZZARA BLUE DRUM
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F1528200C
F00203090
R19389000
F1645200A
F13800000
F16435000
F1649700A
F14761000
F20189000
R20091000

PLATE SUPPORT PUMP FOR DRUM*
SUZZARABLUE PUMP 230V/50 2 MT CABLE*
KIT SUCTION PIUSI HAND PUMP*

KIT SUPPORT PLATE SUZZARABLUE DRUM*
STAINLESS STEEL CLAMPS (10PCS)*
HOSETAIL F 1" X D.20 WITH NUT*

RUBBER PROTECTOR FOR HOSE %:"*
SUZZARABLUE MANUAL NOZZLE SS SPOUT*
AF2 56X4 BUTTRESS / M 1"*

PLASTIC FIT ELBOW 90 - %" KIT*


Massimiliano Beltrando
Maschinengeschriebenen Text
N°
1 F1528200C PLATE SUPPORT PUMP FOR DRUM*
2 F00203090 SUZZARABLUE PUMP 230V/50 2 MT CABLE*
3 R19389000 KIT SUCTION PIUSI HAND PUMP*
4 F1645200A KIT SUPPORT PLATE SUZZARABLUE DRUM*
5 F13800000 STAINLESS STEEL CLAMPS (10PCS)*
6 F16435000 HOSETAIL F 1" X D.20 WITH NUT*
7	F1649700A	RUBBER PROTECTOR FOR HOSE ¾"*
8	F14761000	SUZZARABLUE MANUAL NOZZLE SS SPOUT*
9	F20189000	AF2 56X4 BUTTRESS / M 1"*
10	R20091000	PLASTIC FIT ELBOW 90 - ¾" KIT*


